City of Sublimity
July 2022

Top Calls for Service
City of Sublimity - July 2022
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Total Calls for Service = 66

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 8/1/2022
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City of Sublimity

July 2022
Calls for Service by Time of Day
City of Sublimity - July 2022
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Calls for Service by Day of Week
City of Sublimity - July 2022
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City of Sublimity

July 2022
0 h Total Time Spent on Calls
_ Average Call Lengt City of Sublimity - July 2022
City of Sublimity - July 2022
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Average Call Arrival Time (Excluding Traffic)
City of Sublimity - July 2022
Other 37.3
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Note: Due to overall low volume of non-traffic violation calls, any one call can have a dramatic impact on the average. Excluding event ID SMS202207220139 (Criminal Mischief), the average

arrival time for non-contract ("other") deputies is 16.4 minutes.

Marion County Sheriff's Office

Prepared 8/1/2022



City of Sublimity
July 2022

Calls by Primary Deputy
City of Sublimity - July 2022

M Contract, 11, 17%
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H Other, 55, 83%

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 8/1/2022




City of Sublimity
July 2022

Call Type: July 2022 vs. July 2021
City of Sublimity

Animal Complaint
Area Check

Assist Other Agency
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Audible Alarm - Police
Burglary

Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Civil Problem
Community Event

CPR

Crash

Criminal Mischief
Death Investigation
Domestic Disturbance
Driving Complaint
Emergency Message

W July 2022
Emotionally Disturbed Person Y
Follow Up mJuly 2021
Found Person
Harassment
Illegal Parking

Miscellaneous Crime
Missing Person
Noise Complaint
Ordinance Violation
P&P Check

Prowler

Silent Alarm - Police
Stalking Violation
Stolen Vehicle
Suspicious Activity
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Test Police Response
Theft

Traff Stop / Violation
Unconscious / Unresponsive

Number of Calls

Marion County Sheriff's Office Prepared 8/1/2022




SMS202207010052
SMS202207010068
SMS202207020124
SMS202207030196
SMS202207040083
SMS202207060001
SMS202207060150
SMS202207060155
SMS202207060206
SMS202207070059
SMS202207070073
SMS202207080082
SMS202207090153
SMS202207100131
SMS202207110095
SMS202207120061
SMS202207120222
SMS202207120242
SMS202207120266
SMS202207130033
SMS202207130049
SMS202207130128
SMS202207130217
SMS202207140050
SMS202207150087
SMS202207160100
SMS202207170005
SMS202207180037
SMS202207180096
SMS202207200166
SMS202207200260
SMS202207220072
SMS202207220139
SMS202207220159
SMS202207230175
SMS202207240135
SMS202207250057
SMS202207250075
SMS202207260236
SMS202207270052
SMS202207270179
SMS202207270205
SMS202207270206
SMS202207300019
SMS202207300035
SMS202207300041

Emergency Message

Citizen Contact / Assist
Unconscious / Unresponsive
Civil Problem

Community Event
Emotionally Disturbed Person
Traff Stop / Violation

Traff Stop / Violation

Check Welfare

Traff Stop / Violation

Silent Alarm - Police
Miscellaneous Crime

Check Welfare

Suspicious Activity

Theft

Test Police Response
Suspicious Person

Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Suspicious Person

Audible Alarm - Police
Ordinance Violation

Check Welfare

Found Person

Stalking Violation

Check Welfare

Assist Other Agency

Death Investigation

Check Welfare

Citizen Contact / Assist
Citizen Contact / Assist
Audible Alarm - Police

P&P Check

Criminal Mischief

Driving Complaint

Prowler

Emotionally Disturbed Person
Attempt To Locate Person/ Vehicle
Criminal Mischief

Citizen Contact / Assist
Assist Other Agency

CPR

Suspicious Activity

Check Welfare

Burglary

Suspicious Activity

Illegal Parking

7/1/2022 10:25
7/1/2022 11:29

7/3/2022 23:41
7/4/2022 11:18
7/6/2022 1:14
7/6/2022 15:42
7/6/2022 16:00
7/6/2022 19:41
7/7/2022 9:20
7/7/2022 10:05
7/8/2022 18:48
7/10/2022 0:13
7/11/2022 0:42
7/11/2022 19:32

7/12/2022 17:49
7/12/2022 19:41
7/12/2022 23:11

7/13/2022 7:28

7/13/2022 8:37
7/13/2022 11:55
7/13/2022 16:36

7/14/2022 8:45
7/15/2022 13:10
7/16/2022 14:25

7/17/2022 0:28

7/18/2022 9:40
7/18/2022 14:48
7/20/2022 15:30
7/20/2022 22:20
7/22/2022 10:52
7/22/2022 18:42
7/22/2022 19:04

7/24/2022 0:09
7/24/2022 20:52
7/25/2022 11:07
7/25/2022 10:31
7/26/2022 22:07
7/27/2022 12:25
7/27/2022 18:19
7/27/2022 21:24

7/30/2022 8:03
7/30/2022 17:52
7/30/2022 10:05

7/1/2022 17:47
7/1/2022 12:34
7/2/2022 15:07
7/4/2022 3:40
7/4/2022 11:59
7/6/2022 1:41
7/6/2022 15:51
7/6/2022 16:06
7/6/2022 20:22
7/7/2022 11:56
7/7/2022 10:25
7/8/2022 19:06
7/10/2022 2:54
7/11/2022 1:21
7/12/2022 4:27
7/12/2022 8:49
7/12/2022 18:30
7/12/2022 20:47
7/12/2022 23:27
7/13/2022 7:38
7/13/2022 9:11
7/13/2022 12:21
7/13/2022 17:15
7/14/2022 10:21
7/15/2022 13:34
7/16/2022 15:56
7/17/2022 6:09
7/18/2022 14:24
7/18/2022 14:53
7/20/2022 15:48
7/20/2022 23:09
7/22/2022 11:09
7/23/2022 6:58
7/22/2022 19:09
7/24/2022 0:49
7/24/2022 22:31
7/25/2022 11:23
7/25/2022 10:51
7/26/2022 22:12
7/27/2022 15:24
7/28/2022 2:53
7/28/2022 0:32
7/27/2022 20:58
7/30/2022 17:58
7/30/2022 17:58
7/30/2022 10:13

62.3
50.2

0.0

0.0
0.0

0.0
1.3

0.0
23.0

0.0
1.5
2.5
0.0
12.7
20.5
343
14.6

0.0
36.1
0.0
724.6

24.4
133

0.0
43.8
10.9

1.4

176.8

378.8 A141
15.0 Al161

238.9 A130
41.2 A114
26.5 Al64

9.6 Al114
5.8 Al14
40.6 A198

156.2 A114
19.0 A114
17.5 A130

161.4 A181
38.7 A130

535.1 A181

41.1 Alel
43.0 A134
16.8 Al111
10.0 A114
33.6 A114
24.4 A114
36.5 A114
95.7 Al114
11.8 A032
71.1 A172
306.6 A181
268.9 A184
5.4 A028
17.4 A114
13.5 Al64
17.0 A485
11.6 A026
5.3 A133
15.4 A120
85.1 A130
16.0 A026
19.9 A026
5.5 A025
135.2 A113
502.5 Al164
186.2 Al64

418.3 A152
5.3 A152
7.7 A026

Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Contract
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other



SMS202207300053
SMS202207300112
SMS202207300164
SMS202207300170
SMS202207300176
SMS202207300179
SMS202207300181
SMS202207300183
SMS202207300187
SMS202207310012
SMS202207310018
SMS202207310019
SMS202207310022
SMS202207310023
SMS202207310025
SMS202207310026
SMS202207310028
SMS202207310030
SMS202207310031
SMS202207310073

Suspicious Activity
Check Welfare

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Traff Stop / Violation
Traff Stop / Violation
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Person
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check
Suspicious Vehicle
Burglary

7/30/2022 17:53
7/30/2022 19:09
7/30/2022 22:09
7/30/2022 22:39
7/30/2022 22:49
7/30/2022 22:59
7/30/2022 23:32
7/30/2022 23:47
7/30/2022 23:55
7/31/2022 1:10
7/31/2022 2:31
7/31/2022 2:38
7/31/2022 2:47
7/31/2022 2:50
7/31/2022 2:57
7/31/2022 3:00
7/31/2022 3:06
7/31/2022 3:13
7/31/2022 3:41
7/31/2022 11:20

7/30/2022 17:58
7/30/2022 20:48
7/30/2022 22:32
7/30/2022 22:51
7/30/2022 23:02
7/30/2022 23:13
7/30/2022 23:43
7/30/2022 23:57
7/31/2022 0:05
7/31/2022 1:22
7/31/2022 2:42
7/31/2022 2:47
7/31/2022 2:55
7/31/2022 3:00
7/31/2022 3:05
7/31/2022 3:07
7/31/2022 3:15
7/31/2022 3:26
7/31/2022 3:48
7/31/2022 12:01

18.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

5.2 A152
80.4 A181
23.8 Al6l
12.7 Al61
13.3 Al61
14.6 Al61
11.5 Al61

9.9 Al6l

9.6 Al6l
11.9 Al61
11.3 Al61

8.7 Al6l

8.3 Al6l
10.0 Al161

8.0 Al6l

6.5 Al61

9.0 Al6l
13.4 Al161

6.8 Al161
41.0 A179

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other



